Statement of Financial Position

Sacred Heart Parish

As of March 7, 2024

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1100 USB PRIMARY CHECKING 209,831.31
1110 USB SECOND CHECKING 223.80
1120 PAYROLL CHECKING 6,117.88
1130 WOMEN OF SERVICE 1,448.86
1140 ST. FRANCIS GUILD 2,210.00
1150 USB SAVING 108,930.41
1160 Certificate of Deposit 50,795.46
1170 Money Market 647,822.82

Total Bank Accounts

Total Current Assets

$1,027,380.54
$1,027,380.54

TOTAL ASSETS $1,027,380.54
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Credit Cards
1200 Credit Card 2,055.83
Total Credit Cards $2,055.83
Other Current Liabilities
24000 Payroll Liabilities 1,442.81
2605 Altar Society 0.00
2615 Knights’s of Columbus 0.00
2680 Faith Formation Event Registration Fees 0.00
2705 Annual Catholic Appeal 0.00
2710 Catholic Charities 0.00
2720 Catholic Relief Service 0.00
2725 Family Promise 14.00
2730 Food Banks 0.00
2735 Guatemala Mission Radio School 535.00
2740 Other Diocesan Charities 0.00
2745 Other Parish Charities 0.00
2747 Children’s Collection 889.70
Total Other Current Liabilities $2,881.51
Total Current Liabilities $4,937.34
Total Liabilities $4,937.34
Equity
30000 Opening Balance Equity 0.00
31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets
2586 Saint Francis Guild 1,222.89
2727 Rosario’s Place 667.13

3450 Restricted Auction Projects Fund

6,989.19



TOTAL

3520 Restricted Deacon Fund

3525 Caritas Restricted Fund

3530 Prepares

3535 Women of Service

3540 Helping Hands Restricted Fund
3565 Faith Formation Restricted Funds
3570 Restricted Social Justice Fund

3575 Restricted Social Justice Refugee
3585 Vocation Ministry Fund

3630 Restricted Improvement Fund

3635 Restricted Accessibility upgrade fund
3640 Restricted Land-Build Offsite

3650 Restricted Building Fund

3654 Catholic Foundation Grants

3680 Restricted Youth Group Trips

3682 Restricted Youth Group Fundraising
3690 Restricted Dan Jinguiji Faith Formation Fund
Total 31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets

31500 Self Designated Net Assets
3100 ACA Rebate Funds
3150 Hispanic Ministry (Self Designated)
3380 Unrestricted Youth Group Funds
Total 31500 Self Designated Net Assets
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets
3655 Grant Funds
Net Revenue
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

0.00
530.00
513.08

1,548.86
30.00
50.00

1,631.51

1,747.76

150.00
53,835.04
7,746.66
60,000.00
587,822.82
0.00
10,295.82
759.39
520.00
736,060.15

25,592.85
15,655.92
4,715.86
45,964.63
227,775.12
0.00
12,643.30
$1,022,443.20

$1,027,380.54




