Sacred Heart Parish

Statement of Financial Position

As of March 7, 2024

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
1100 USB PRIMARY CHECKING	209,831.31
1110 USB SECOND CHECKING	223.80
1120 PAYROLL CHECKING	6,117.88
1130 WOMEN OF SERVICE	1,448.86
1140 ST. FRANCIS GUILD	2,210.00
1150 USB SAVING	108,930.41
1160 Certificate of Deposit	50,795.46
1170 Money Market	647,822.82
Total Bank Accounts	\$1,027,380.54
Total Current Assets	\$1,027,380.54
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,027,380.54
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Credit Cards	
1200 Credit Card	2,055.83
Total Credit Cards	\$2,055.83
Other Current Liabilities	
24000 Payroll Liabilities	1,442.81
2605 Altar Society	0.00
2615 Knights's of Columbus	0.00
2680 Faith Formation Event Registration Fees	0.00
2705 Annual Catholic Appeal	0.00
2710 Catholic Charities	0.00
2720 Catholic Relief Service	0.00
2725 Family Promise	14.00
2730 Food Banks	0.00
2735 Guatemala Mission Radio School	535.00
2740 Other Diocesan Charities	0.00
2745 Other Parish Charities	0.00
2747 Children's Collection	889.70
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$2,881.51
Total Current Liabilities	\$4,937.34
Total Liabilities	\$4,937.34
Equity	
30000 Opening Balance Equity	0.00
31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets	
2586 Saint Francis Guild	1,222.89
2727 Rosario's Place	667.13
3450 Restricted Auction Projects Fund	6,989.19

	TOTAL
3520 Restricted Deacon Fund	0.00
3525 Caritas Restricted Fund	530.00
3530 Prepares	513.08
3535 Women of Service	1,548.86
3540 Helping Hands Restricted Fund	30.00
3565 Faith Formation Restricted Funds	50.00
3570 Restricted Social Justice Fund	1,631.51
3575 Restricted Social Justice Refugee	1,747.76
3585 Vocation Ministry Fund	150.00
3630 Restricted Improvement Fund	53,835.04
3635 Restricted Accessibility upgrade fund	7,746.66
3640 Restricted Land-Build Offsite	60,000.00
3650 Restricted Building Fund	587,822.82
3654 Catholic Foundation Grants	0.00
3680 Restricted Youth Group Trips	10,295.82
3682 Restricted Youth Group Fundraising	759.39
3690 Restricted Dan Jinguji Faith Formation Fund	520.00
Total 31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets	736,060.15
31500 Self Designated Net Assets	
3100 ACA Rebate Funds	25,592.85
3150 Hispanic Ministry (Self Designated)	15,655.92
3380 Unrestricted Youth Group Funds	4,715.86
Total 31500 Self Designated Net Assets	45,964.63
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets	227,775.12
3655 Grant Funds	0.00
Net Revenue	12,643.30
Total Equity	\$1,022,443.20
OTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,027,380.54